WATTSTOPPER®
HIGH/LOW/OFF PIR OUTDOOR
PHOTO/MOTION SENSOR IN
IP66 ENCLOSURE
FSP-2X1B SERIES
The FSP-2x1B is a family of passive
infrared (PIR) outdoor sensors that raise

(factory preset at 5 minutes), the lights will go to the selectable Low Mode level. If the cut off time delay is disabled, the load
will remain on, at High or Low level, based on motion detection, until the ambient light increases above the photocell setpoint.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
Inner
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)Length Width Height Length Width Height
FSP-201B 40 19.2 12.7 11.6 18.3 20 18.8 12.3 5.3 8.3
FSP-221B 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 21 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 10.5
FSP-201B-S-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 23.2 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 10.5
FSP-201B-S-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 24.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 11.4
FSP-201B-D-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 24.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 11.4
FSP-201B-D-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 26.7 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 12.2
FSP-221B-S-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 27.6 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 12.8
FSP-221B-S-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 28.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 13.6
FSP-221B-D-L2 or L3 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 28.9 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 13.6
FSP-221B-D-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 31.5 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 14.4
Once ON (initially at High), the load will dim to Low following
the Time Delay, and to OFF following the Cut Off time. To
ensure dusk to dawn control, Cut Off must be disabled.
The photocell On/Off setpoint is automatically set to